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Ref. No Date :
Academic Planner For The Year 2023-2024
Holiday List
Date Day Festival
04.04.2023 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday
- 22.04.2023 Saturday Eid ul fitr
01.05.2023 To 11.06.2023 Summer Vacation
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day
16.08.2023 Wednesday | Parsi New Year's Day ,Nauraj
30.08.2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan
07.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashtami
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28.092023 Thursday Id-e-Milad
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra
6.11.2023 To 26.11.2023 Diwali vacation
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas
26.01.2024 Friday Republic day
08.03.2024 Friday Mahashivratri
25.03.2024 Monday Holi
26.03.2024 Tuesday Dhuleti
Exam Schedule
Particular Standard Date
1st subject enrichment 1to8 01/07/2023
1st Periodic test 1to8 19/08/2023
Half yearly exam 1to8 03/10/2023
2nd subject enrichment 1to8 04/12/2023
2nd Periodic Test 1to8 20/01/2024
Annual exam 1to8 24/02/2024
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